
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/070302-2025 

Award

YAS 198 2025_26 (DA Non FW) Ezio Drivers

Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-070302
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05d0cd (view related notices)
Published 3 November 2025, 9:28am

Scope 

Reference

YAS 198 2025_26 (DA Non FW) Ezio Drivers

Description

YAS 198 2025_26 (DA Non FW) 150 Ezio Drivers

 

Contract 1. YAS 198 2025_26 (DA Non FW) Ezio Drivers

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/070302-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/070302-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05d0cd


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Teleflex Group Ltd T/A Teleflex Medical

Contract value

£10,500 excluding VAT

£12,600 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

20 October 2025

Standstill period

End: 12 November 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

14 November 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

14 November 2025 to 30 October 2026

11 months, 17 days



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

33100000 - Medical equipments

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

Teleflex Group Ltd T/A Teleflex Medical

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPCP-8863-HDGN

Grosvenor House, Horseshoe Crescent

Beaconsfield

HP9 1LJ

United Kingdom

Telephone: 01494532761



Page 4 to 5

Email: logiquest.trial@terabase.com

Website: https://www.teleflex.com

Region: UKJ13 - Buckinghamshire CC

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. YAS 198 2025_26 (DA Non FW) Ezio Drivers

Contracting authority 

Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXHX-4264-BLQJ

Units 2 and 3, Trinity Business Park, Turner Way

Wakefield

WF2 8EE

United Kingdom

Contact name: Andrew Wood

Telephone: 07592268574

Email: andrew.wood17@nhs.net

mailto:logiquest.trial@terabase.com
https://www.teleflex.com
mailto:andrew.wood17@nhs.net


Page 5 to 5

Website: https://www.yas.nhs.net

Region: UKE45 - Wakefield

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.yas.nhs.net
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. YAS 198 2025_26 (DA Non FW) Ezio Drivers
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Teleflex Group Ltd T/A Teleflex Medical

	Contracting authority
	Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust


		2025-12-16T12:49:38+0000
	TCPDF




